

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21406/2007

JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA(D) BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased
petitioner,substitution and office report)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mubashir Mushtaq,adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anil Kumar Pandey,adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent No.2 is present.
Await the return of the service report from the
District Court. A reminder be issued.
List again on 22.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar